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Cree CXA For Connector Series

LED Reflector 
Cree CXA1816

WG 
Connector

 Serial 
Number

Part Number Measurments
Array’s
model
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Beam
Angle

Lamp
Hole
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1

3

4

2
4
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ø50
ø45

ø17

1028-CR

1017-CR

1021-CR

ø50
ø45

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

2
4

.5

1128-CR 2
4
.5

ø50
ø45

ø17

40°

17°

9°

27°

5

6

7

CXA1304
LES:6mm

CXA1304
LES:6mm

CXA1304
LES:6mm

CXA1304
LES:6mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1512
LES:9mm

CXA1830
LES:14mm

CXA1830
LES:14mm

CXA1830
LES:14mm

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

ø17

2201-CR

2202-CR

2207-CR

ø23

4
2

ø72
ø68

9°

28°

21°

9°

27°

55°

15°

33°

8

9
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2094-CR

2096-CR

2095-CR

ø17

ø67
ø72

4
3

ø17

ø67
ø72

4
3

ø17

ø67
ø72

4
3

11 3206-CR
ø75
ø82

4
5

ø17

12

3207-CR

ø17

13

3204-CR
ø75
ø82

4
5

ø17

ø17

24°

ø50
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